Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

2

3

5

0

Transfiguration of the
Lord

v

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Assumption of Mary
(HDO)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Teachers Return

23

24

New Student
Welcome 11:00 AM
12:00 Noon STAND
Training

25

20

Class Lists Posted on
the Old School Porch

21

28

First Day of School
12:30 PM Dismissal

29

HSA Volunteer Night
7:00 PM
12:30 PM Dismissal

30

12:30 PM Dismissal

31

12:30 PM Dismissal

210101




September

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
No School
Pre-K Begins

No School Labor
Day

Parent/Student
Nursery Orientation

9:00 AM to 10:00 AM | Orientation Gift Wrap Assemblies 1:15 Nativity of the
Specials Begin Pre-K AM9:00AMto | pp & 1:45 PM Blessed Virgin
Confessions Grade 8 10:00 AM Back-to-School Night 6:30 PM | Mary

Parent/Student Pre-K

Nursery School Begins
Gift Wrap Begins

9:00 AM Mass 8A

10

Catholic High
Schools’ Fair 3:00

11

12

13

14

15

Faculty Picture

16

PM to 5:00 PM @ Nursery School Picture Day 7:45 AM
UMBC STAND Video Training 6:30 Pre-K
AM & 1:00 PM STAND Video
Confessions Grade 7 Training 6:30 PM
No School
Catechetical Sunday Professional
Development Day
Faculty Meeting Children’s Bingo
Confessions Grade 6 12:30 PM Dismissal 7:00PMgrs. 4 - 8

24

25

Confirmation Service
Night 7:00 PM
Confessions Grade 5

20

Regional High School
Fair @ St. Agnes
School

21

28

Gift Wrap Ends

2N

29

210101




October

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

Winter Uniform
Begins

Confirmation Retreat
8:00 AM to 4:.00 PM

3

STAND Video
Training 6:30 PM
Confessions Grade 4

A

0

9:00 AM Mass 7B

2

Feast of Our Lady of
the Rosary

9

10

11

12

13

14

First Reconciliation Chick-Fil-A Catechetical Institute
Parent Mtg. 7:00 PM Food Night Seton-Keough High
Columbus Day T1 Interims School
Confessions Grade 3
8" Grade 8" Grade Standardized | 8" Grade 8" Grade 8" Grade

Standardized Testing

Testing
Confessions Grade 8

Standardized Testing

Standardized Testing

Standardized Testing

22

23

Faculty Meeting
12:30 PM Dismissal

24

Confessions Grade 7

25

20

217

28

29

Daylight Saving Time
Ends

30

Gift Wrap Delivery

31

Halloween Parade
Grs. K-3 1:00 PM
Confessions Grade 6

210101




November

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
9:00 Mass 7A St. Agnes Auction
All Saints Day All Souls 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM

(HDO)

9:00 AM Mass 6B

5

Forty Hours Begins

6

Forty Hours

7

Forty Hours Closing

8

9

10

11

Veteran’s Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Faculty Meeting

Association Meeting
7:00 PM

Middle School

Open House 9:00 AM

12:30 PM Dismissal | Trimester Tests Middle | Early Childhood Trimester Tests to 2:00 PM
School Education Night N, | Middle School
Confessions Grade 5 Pre-k & K 7:00 PM
No School
The Presentation of the | Grandparents’ Day | Thanksgiving No School

Blessed Virgin Mary
Confirmation Practice
7:00 PM

Confessions Grade 4

Open House 10:00
AM to 12:00 PM
Trimester | Ends
12:30 PM Dismissal

20

Christ the King
Sunday

217

No School
Teacher Work day

28

Confessions Grade 8

29

30

210101




December

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Confirmation
7:00 PM
9:00 AM Mass 8B

2

3

A

5

0

7

8

9

Breakfast with Santa

First Sunday of Santa’s Workshop Immaculate High School Placement
Advent Preview Night Santa’s Workshop Santa’s Workshop | Conception(HDO) Test
Confessions Grade 3 No School 8:00 AM -11:30 AM
Parent-Teacher
Second Sunday of Conference Day St. Agnes Christmas
Advent No School Confessions Grade 7 Concert 7:30 PM

17

Third Sunday of

18

Pre-K & kindergarten

19

Nursery Christmas

20

Advent Liturgy

21

22

23

Advent Christmas Program Program 10:30 AM | 9:00 AM 4A No School No School
11:00 AM 12:30 PM Dismissal 12:30 PM Dismissal
No School
Fourth Sunday of Christmas Day(HDO) | No School No School No School No School
Advent

31

Holy Family Sunday

210101




January

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

No School
New Year’s Day
Mary, Mother of God

2

No School

3

Classes Resume

A

Volunteer Hours update
goes home today

5

High School
Applications Due
9:00 AM Mass 8A

8

First Reconciliation
7:00 PM

9

Confessions Grade 6

10

11

STAND Video Training
6:30 PM

12

13

14

15

No School
Dr. Martin Luther
King Jr. Day

16

Home School
Association Parent
Meeting7:00 PM
Re-registration forms
go home today
Confessions Grade 5

17

18

7" Grade Confirmation
Mtg. 7:00 PM

19

Feast of St. Agnes
Prayer Service 9:00 AM

20

21

Confirmation
Invitation Liturgy
9:00 AM

Feast of St. Agnes

22

23

Confessions Grade 4

24

Pizza Fundraiser
Begins
Trimester 11
Interims

25

20

12:30 PM Dismissal
Faculty Meeting

217

28

Catholic Schools
Week

29

Catholic Schools
Week

30

Catholic Schools
Week

31

Chick-Fil-A Food
Night

Catholic Schools
Week

2007




February

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Catholic Schools
Week

2

Catholic Schools
Week

9:00 AM Mass 4B
12:30 PM Dismissal

5

First Eucharist Parent
Meeting 7:00 PM

0

Confessions Grade 3

7

Pizza Fundraiser Ends

8

9

New Student
Registration: Nursery,
Pre-K, K & 1* Grade

10

11

12

13

Confessions Grade 2

14

15

16

New Student
Registration: Grades
2 through 7

12:30 PM Dismissal
Faculty Meeting

17

18

19

No School
Presidents’ Day

20

Confessions Grade 8

21

Ash Wednesday
9:00 AM Mass 8B

22

Pizza Pick-up

23

24

25

20

21

Trimester Tests
Middle School

Confessions Grade 7

28

Trimester Tests
Middle School

2007




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Trimester Tests
Middle School

2

9:00 AM Mass 3A & 3B

Stations of the Cross 1:45

PM Grades 6, 7, 8

3

A

0

Home School
Association Parent
Meeting 7:00 PM
Confessions Grade 6

8

9

Stations of the Cross
1:45 PM Grades 3, 4,5
Trimester 11 ends

10

11

Daylight Saving Time
Begins

12

No School
Professional

Development Day

13

Confessions Grade 5

14

Family Math Night

15

16

Stations of the Cross 1:45

PM Grades 6, 7, 8

17

18

19

20

Confessions Grade 4

21

School Play

22

School Play

23

New Student Testing No

School Grades Pre-K, 1,
2,3

Stations of the Cross
1:45 PM Grades 3, 4,5
Book Fair

24

25

Parish Mission

20

Parish Mission
Book Fair

21

Parish Mission
Book Fair
Confessions Grade 3

28

12:30 PM Dismissal

Teacher Awards
Banquet

29

Parish Mission
Book Fair

30

31

Book Fair

2007




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
No School No School
Palm Sunday Confessions Grade 2 | 12:30 PM Dismissal Holy Thursday Good Friday
No School No School No School No School No School
Easter Sunday Easter Break Attendance @ NCEA | Attendance @ NCEA | Attendance @ NCEA | NCEA Convention
Convention Convention Convention

15

16

17

First Eucharist
Practice 6:30 PM
Confessions Grade 8

18

19

Volunteer Hours
update goes home
today

20

21

22

23

Standardized Testing
Grades 3 through 7

24

First Eucharist
Practice & Banner
Ceremony 6:30 PM
Standardized Testing
Grades 3 through 7

25

Secretaries’ Day
Standardized Testing
Grades 3 through 7

20

STAND Video
Training 6:30 PM

Standardized Testing
Grades 3 through 7

217

Trimester 111 Interims

Standardized Testing
Grades 3 through 7

28

29

30

2007




May

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Confessions Grade 7

2

3

A

May Procession 8:45 AM

9:00 AM Mass 2A & 2B

5

Spring Gala 10:00
AM to 3:00 PM

0

7

8

Confessions Grade 6

9

10

11

Pre-k Mothers’ Tea 10:15

AM

12

13

Mothers’ Day

14

No School
Faculty Retreat

15

Home School
Association Parent
Meeting 7:00 PM
Nursery Family
Picnic

Confessions Grade 5

16

17

18

19

20

21

8" Grade Trimester

22

8" Grade Trimester

23

8" Grade Trimester

24

Nursery Last Day

25

6, 7, 8 Grade Field Trips

20

Tests Tests Tests 12:30 PM Dismissal | Pre-K closing Ceremony
Ascension Sunday Confessions Grade 4 Faculty Meeting 11:00 AM
No School Trimester Tests Trimester Tests Trimester Tests

Pentecost

Memorial Day

Middle School
Confessions Grade 3

Middle School

Middle School

2007




June

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

8" Grade Farewell
9:00 AM 5A & 5B
Graduation Mass 7:00 PM

3

A

12:30 PM Dismissal

5

12:30 PM Dismissal

6

12:30 PM Dismissal

7

12:30 PM
Dismissal

8

9:00 AM Mass 1A & 1B
Planned Last Day
10:30 AM Dismissal

10

11

Possible inclement

weather make-up day

12

Possible inclement
weather make-up day

13

Possible inclement
weather make-up day

14

15

16

17

Fathers’ Day

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

20

217

28

29




Thu

1 2 4 5 I
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 20 217 28
29 30 31




Thu

1 2 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
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