

August

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
		1	2	3	4	5
6 Transfiguration of the Lord	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15 Assumption of Mary (HDO)	16	17	18	19
20	21	22 Teachers Return	23	24 New Student Welcome 11:00 AM 12:00 Noon STAND Training	25	26 Class Lists Posted on the Old School Porch
27	28 First Day of School 12:30 PM Dismissal	29 HSA Volunteer Night 7:00 PM 12:30 PM Dismissal	30 12:30 PM Dismissal	31 12:30 PM Dismissal		

2006

September

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
					1 No School	2
3	4 No School Labor Day	5 Parent/Student Nursery Orientation 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM Specials Begin Confessions Grade 8	6 Parent/Student Pre-K Orientation Pre-K AM 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM	7 Nursery School Begins Gift Wrap Begins Gift Wrap Assemblies 1:15 PM & 1:45 PM Back-to-School Night 6:30 PM	8 Pre-K Begins 9:00 AM Mass 8A Nativity of the Blessed Virgin Mary	9
10 Catholic High Schools' Fair 3:00 PM to 5:00 PM @ UMBC	11	12 Confessions Grade 7	13	14 Nursery School Picture Day STAND Video Training 6:30 AM & 1:00 PM	15 Faculty Picture 7:45 AM Pre-K STAND Video Training 6:30 PM	16
17 Catechetical Sunday	18	19 Confessions Grade 6	20	21 Faculty Meeting 12:30 PM Dismissal	22 No School Professional Development Day Children's Bingo 7:00 PM grs. 4 - 8	23
24	25 Confirmation Service Night 7:00 PM Confessions Grade 5	26 Regional High School Fair @ St. Agnes School	27	28 Gift Wrap Ends	29	30

2006

October

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
1	2 Winter Uniform Begins Confirmation Retreat 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM	3 STAND Video Training 6:30 PM Confessions Grade 4	4	5	6 9:00 AM Mass 7B	7 Feast of Our Lady of the Rosary
8	9 Columbus Day	10 First Reconciliation Parent Mtg. 7:00 PM Confessions Grade 3	11 Chick-Fil-A Food Night T1 Interims	12	13	14 Catechetical Institute Seton-Keough High School
15	16 8 th Grade Standardized Testing	17 8 th Grade Standardized Testing Confessions Grade 8	18 8 th Grade Standardized Testing	19 8 th Grade Standardized Testing	20 8 th Grade Standardized Testing	21
22	23 Faculty Meeting 12:30 PM Dismissal	24 Confessions Grade 7	25	26	27	28
29 Daylight Saving Time Ends	30 Gift Wrap Delivery	31 Halloween Parade Grs. K-3 1:00 PM Confessions Grade 6				

2006

November

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
			1 9:00 Mass 7A All Saints Day (HDO)	2 All Souls	3 St. Agnes Auction 6:30 PM to 11:00 PM 9:00 AM Mass 6B	4
5 Forty Hours Begins	6 Forty Hours	7 Forty Hours Closing Mass 7:00 PM	8	9	10	11 Veteran's Day
12	13 Faculty Meeting 12:30 PM Dismissal	14 Home School Association Meeting 7:00 PM Trimester Tests Middle School Confessions Grade 5	15 Trimester Tests Middle School Early Childhood Education Night N, Pre-k & K 7:00 PM	16 Trimester Tests Middle School	17 Open House 9:00 AM to 2:00 PM	18
19	20	21 The Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary Confirmation Practice 7:00 PM Confessions Grade 4	22 Grandparents' Day Open House 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM Trimester I Ends 12:30 PM Dismissal	23 No School Thanksgiving	24 No School	25
26 Christ the King Sunday	27 No School Teacher Work day	28 Confessions Grade 8	29	30	<div style="border: 2px solid black; padding: 5px; display: inline-block;">2006</div>	

December

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
					1 Confirmation 7:00 PM 9:00 AM Mass 8B	2
3 First Sunday of Advent	4	5 Santa's Workshop Preview Night Confessions Grade 3	6 Santa's Workshop	7 Santa's Workshop	8 Immaculate Conception(HDO) No School	9 Breakfast with Santa High School Placement Test 8:00 AM – 11:30 AM
10 Second Sunday of Advent	11 Parent-Teacher Conference Day No School	12 Confessions Grade 7	13	14	15 St. Agnes Christmas Concert 7:30 PM	16
17 Third Sunday of Advent	18 Pre-K & kindergarten Christmas Program 11:00 AM	19 Nursery Christmas Program 10:30 AM 12:30 PM Dismissal	20 Advent Liturgy 9:00 AM 4A 12:30 PM Dismissal	21 No School	22 No School	23
24 Fourth Sunday of Advent	25 No School Christmas Day(HDO)	26 No School	27 No School	28 No School	29 No School	30
31 Holy Family Sunday						

2006

January

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
	1 No School New Year's Day Mary, Mother of God	2 No School	3 Classes Resume	4 Volunteer Hours update goes home today	5 High School Applications Due 9:00 AM Mass 8A	6
7	8 First Reconciliation 7:00 PM	9 Confessions Grade 6	10	11 STAND Video Training 6:30 PM	12	13
14	15 No School Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day	16 Home School Association Parent Meeting 7:00 PM Re-registration forms go home today Confessions Grade 5	17	18 7 th Grade Confirmation Mtg. 7:00 PM	19 Feast of St. Agnes Prayer Service 9:00 AM	20
21 Confirmation Invitation Liturgy 9:00 AM Feast of St. Agnes	22	23 Confessions Grade 4	24 Pizza Fundraiser Begins Trimester II Interims	25	26 12:30 PM Dismissal Faculty Meeting	27
28 Catholic Schools Week	29 Catholic Schools Week	30 Catholic Schools Week	31 Chick-Fil-A Food Night Catholic Schools Week			

2007

February

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
				1 Catholic Schools Week	2 Catholic Schools Week 9:00 AM Mass 4B 12:30 PM Dismissal	3
4	5 First Eucharist Parent Meeting 7:00 PM	6 Confessions Grade 3	7 Pizza Fundraiser Ends	8	9 New Student Registration: Nursery, Pre-K, K & 1 st Grade	10
11	12	13 Confessions Grade 2	14	15	16 New Student Registration: Grades 2 through 7 12:30 PM Dismissal Faculty Meeting	17
18	19 No School Presidents' Day	20 Confessions Grade 8	21 Ash Wednesday 9:00 AM Mass 8B	22 Pizza Pick-up	23	24
25	26	27 Trimester Tests Middle School Confessions Grade 7	28 Trimester Tests Middle School			

2007

March

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
				1 Trimester Tests Middle School	2 9:00 AM Mass 3A & 3B Stations of the Cross 1:45 PM Grades 6, 7, 8	3
4	5	6 Home School Association Parent Meeting 7:00 PM Confessions Grade 6	7	8	9 Stations of the Cross 1:45 PM Grades 3, 4, 5 Trimester II ends	10
11 Daylight Saving Time Begins	12 No School Professional Development Day	13 Confessions Grade 5	14 Family Math Night	15	16 Stations of the Cross 1:45 PM Grades 6, 7, 8	17
18	19	20 Confessions Grade 4	21 School Play	22 School Play	23 New Student Testing No School Grades Pre-K, 1, 2, 3 Stations of the Cross 1:45 PM Grades 3, 4, 5 Book Fair	24
25 Parish Mission	26 Parish Mission Book Fair	27 Parish Mission Book Fair Confessions Grade 3	28 12:30 PM Dismissal Teacher Awards Banquet	29 Parish Mission Book Fair	30 Book Fair	31

2007

April

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
1 Palm Sunday	2	3 Confessions Grade 2	4 12:30 PM Dismissal	5 No School Holy Thursday	6 No School Good Friday	7
8 Easter Sunday	9 No School Easter Break	10 No School Attendance @ NCEA Convention	11 No School Attendance @ NCEA Convention	12 No School Attendance @ NCEA Convention	13 No School NCEA Convention	14
15	16	17 First Eucharist Practice 6:30 PM Confessions Grade 8	18	19 Volunteer Hours update goes home today	20	21
22	23 Standardized Testing Grades 3 through 7	24 First Eucharist Practice & Banner Ceremony 6:30 PM Standardized Testing Grades 3 through 7	25 Secretaries' Day Standardized Testing Grades 3 through 7	26 STAND Video Training 6:30 PM Standardized Testing Grades 3 through 7	27 Trimester III Interims Standardized Testing Grades 3 through 7	28
29	30					

2007

May

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
		1 Confessions Grade 7	2	3	4 May Procession 8:45 AM 9:00 AM Mass 2A & 2B	5 Spring Gala 10:00 AM to 3:00 PM
6	7	8 Confessions Grade 6	9	10	11 Pre-k Mothers' Tea 10:15 AM	12
13 Mothers' Day	14 No School Faculty Retreat	15 Home School Association Parent Meeting 7:00 PM Nursery Family Picnic Confessions Grade 5	16	17	18	19
20 Ascension Sunday	21 8 th Grade Trimester Tests	22 8 th Grade Trimester Tests Confessions Grade 4	23 8 th Grade Trimester Tests	24 Nursery Last Day 12:30 PM Dismissal Faculty Meeting	25 6, 7, 8 Grade Field Trips Pre-K closing Ceremony 11:00 AM	26
27 Pentecost	28 No School Memorial Day	29 Trimester Tests Middle School Confessions Grade 3	30 Trimester Tests Middle School	31 Trimester Tests Middle School		

2007

June

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
					1 8 th Grade Farewell 9:00 AM 5A & 5B Graduation Mass 7:00 PM	2
3	4 12:30 PM Dismissal	5 12:30 PM Dismissal	6 12:30 PM Dismissal	7 12:30 PM Dismissal	8 9:00 AM Mass 1A & 1B Planned Last Day 10:30 AM Dismissal	9
10	11 Possible inclement weather make-up day	12 Possible inclement weather make-up day	13 Possible inclement weather make-up day	14	15	16
17 Fathers' Day	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

2007

July

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

2007

August

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
			Assumption of Mary (HDO)			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

2007